CSM_H7AN_DS_E_4_5
1
Digital Counter (DIN 72 × 72)
H7AN
A DIN 72 x 72 mm Best-selling Counter
• Easy setting with thumbwheel switches.
• A draw-out construction enables maintenance without rewiring.
• Models with 2-, 4-, 6-, or 8-digit displays are also available.

H7AN
2
Ordering Information
Each model is sold together with a mounting bracket.
Preset Counter
Totalizing Counter
Note: Specify the power supply voltage when ordering.
One stage Two stages One stage Two stages
Reversible counter (Up/Down)
One stage Two stages
6
8
2
4
Incrementing (Up) or decrementing
(Down) counter (not reversible)
With digital
display
With digital
display
2
4
No. of
digits
Backup
function
No H7AN-2D ---
Yes H7AN-2DM ---
No H7AN-4D H7AN-W4D
Yes H7AN-4DM H7AN-W4DM
Incrementing (Up), decrementing (Down),
or reversible (Up/Down) counter
No. of
digits
Backup
function
With digital
display
With digital
display
No H7AN-R6D H7AN-RW6D
Yes H7AN-R6DM H7AN-RW6DM
No H7AN-R8D ---
Yes H7AN-R8DM ---
No H7AN-E2D ---
Yes H7AN-E2DM ---
No H7AN-E4D H7AN-WE4D
Yes --- H7AN-WE4DM
No. of
digits
Backup
function
With digital
display
With digital
display
4 6
8
No. of
digits
Backup
function
No H7AN-RT6
Yes H7AN-RT6M
No ---
Yes H7AN-RT8M
Incrementing (Up) or decrementing
(Down) counter (not reversible)
Reversible counter
(Up/Down)